
Phone: Fax:5058675339 5058673534

Sandoval County Detention Center
1100 Montoya Rd

Inmate Roster

Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00044856 257       W 5-13/LMABALOS, DAVID

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($100 or less) 01/29/2025 10:30
05 30-08-04 Littering 01/29/2025 10:30

MIN  00061506 295       I 5-20/LMABEITA, JAMES C

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-03-13(A)(1) Aggravated Assault Against a Household Member (Deadly Weapon) 10/03/2024 11:54
MIN  00057491 284       W B15/LFACEVES, IRIS

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 02/27/2025 10:45
MIN  00062284 259       W 3-05/UMALDERETE, GUSTAVO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 03/23/2025 13:00
03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/23/2025 13:00
03 30-22-05 Tampering with Evidence (Capital Crime or First or Second Degree Felony) 03/23/2025 13:00
03 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 03/23/2025 13:00
03 30-22-01(D) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer 03/23/2025 13:00
03 30-22-01(B) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer (Arrest) 03/23/2025 13:00
03 30-31-25.1(A) Possession of Drug Paraphernalia 03/23/2025 13:00
12 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 03/23/2025 00:00

20271 284       W L13MARAGONES, ALFREDO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/13/2025 00:00
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 02/13/2025 13:55

MIN  00056622 257       W L18MARCHIBEQUE, ANTHONY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 03/14/2025 17:53
MIN  00059699 284       W B13/LFARCHULETA, CRYSTAL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/10/2025 10:45
MIN  00056137 284       W B04/LFARMIJO, LESLIE S

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-03(A) Residential Burglary 03/11/2025 11:53
MIN  00058212 259       W 4-13/LMAXTELL, KYLE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($100 or less) 03/22/2025 18:00
05 66-07-003 Failure to obey traffic laws 03/22/2025 18:00
05 66-05-002 No Driver's License 03/22/2025 18:00
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00034918 284       W 5-07/LMBACA, GABRIEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/14/2024 11:00
MIN  00061041 284       W 1-15/UMBALDREE, BRAYDEN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(B) Second Degree Murder 07/02/2024 11:10
MED  00053030 207       B 5-23/LMBARBER, PATRICK

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-09-11(C)(2) Criminal Sexual Penetration in the First Degree (Force or Coercion) 02/12/2023 01:19
MIN  00033960 284       I T17MBENALLI, GERMAINE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($100 or less) 03/21/2025 01:36
05 66-05-037 Unlawful Use of Driver's License 03/21/2025 01:36

MIN  00060995 275       I L21MBENNETT, DAVIN R

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 66-08-102(D)(1) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 
Drug (.16 or above)

01/24/2025 18:44

MIN  00060388 275       I L09MBOWMAN, DILLION

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-08-102(C)(2) Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any Drug (.04 or 
above)

03/14/2025 16:11

05 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 03/18/2025 13:01
MIN  00042650 254       W 2-21/LMBRESSETTE, JOHN MICHAEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 11/18/2024 13:36
MIN  00062049 257       W 1-10/LMBRUSSTAR, ERIC

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-22-22(A)(1) Aggravated Assault Upon a Peace Officer (Deadly Weapon) 01/29/2025 15:55
02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 02/03/2025 00:00

00034064 284       W 4-10/LMBRUVOLD, ROLLIE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-09-11(D)(1) Criminal Sexual Penetration in the First Degree (Child Under 13) 01/09/2023 09:10
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 01/09/2023 09:10

MIN  00056977 257       W A11/LFBURCIAGA, KARINA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-03-01(B) Assault (Unlawful Acts, Threats or Conduct) 03/08/2025 18:30
03 30-09-11(E) Criminal Sexual Penetration in the Third Degree 03/08/2025 18:31
03 30-22-01(B) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer (Arrest) 03/08/2025 18:31
03 30-22-27(A)(1) Attempt to Commit a Felony, to wit: Disarming a Peace Officer (Removing 

Firearm or Weapon)
03/08/2025 18:32
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00060927 257       W 1-24/LMBUSCEMA, VINCENT

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) Attempt to Commit a Felony, to wit: First Degree Murder (Willful or 
Deliberate)

06/09/2024 14:17

02 30-03-05(C) Aggravated Battery (Deadly Weapon) 06/09/2024 14:18
02 30-22-05 Tampering with Evidence (Capital Crime or First or Second Degree Felony) 06/09/2024 14:21
02 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Intentional (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 06/09/2024 14:22
02 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Intentional (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 06/09/2024 14:22

00060188 284       W 5-07/UMCACHORA, JOHN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Intentional (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 12/31/2024 10:30
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 02/26/2025 14:45

MIN  00034163 210       I A03/LFCAMBRIDGE, CARLETA SABRINA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 03/19/2025 14:51
MIN  00030616 284       W 1-12/LMCASIAS, SEVER

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-22-22(A)(1) Aggravated Assault Upon a Peace Officer (Deadly Weapon) 03/06/2025 11:23
MIN  00062238 259       W 5-09/LMCASILLAS, MANUEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

13 30-09-11(C) Attempt to Commit a Felony, to wit:  Aggravated Criminal Sexual Penetration 03/16/2025 11:00
MIN  00043110 284       I B03/LFCasiquito, Donna

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/20/2025 11:30
MIN  00031318 284       W 5-03/LMCHAPPY, KENNETH A

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-03A-03.1(A)(1) Aggravated Stalking (Violation of Protection Order) 03/18/2025 12:00
MIN  00058863 263       I 5-06/UMCHATTO, ISAAC

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 66-08-102(C)(2) Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any Drug (.04 or 
above)

03/03/2025 23:55

03 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 03/03/2025 23:55
MIN  00038886 267       I 2-12/LMCHAVEZ, JORDAN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-03-16(B) Aggravated Battery Against a Household Member (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/16/2025 03:15
00058690 259       W 5-22MCHAVEZ, MATTHEW

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) First Degree Murder (Willful and Deliberate) 02/05/2023 14:55
MIN  00049477 257       X T10Mchavez, michael

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 66-07-203 Accidents involving damage to vehicles 03/23/2025 00:00
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00030687 233       I L22MCHINANA, DARRELL ANTHONY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 60-07A-15 Public nuisance (alcohol related) 01/29/2025 18:55
11 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 01/29/2025 18:50
11 31-21-15 Probation Violation 01/29/2025 18:55

MIN  00058447 284       I 1-05/LMCRISPIN, SANTIAGO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 03/18/2025 12:00
MIN  00054428 I 5-01/LMCUSTER, BYRON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 02/10/2025 14:00
00055065 284       B 2-23/LMDAVIS, BRANDON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 11/14/2024 13:15
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 11/14/2024 13:16
12 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 01/03/2025 11:19

MIN  00062268 257       W C05/LFDOE, JANE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-08-04 Littering 03/20/2025 14:26
05 06-10-52 Failure to comply with specific requirements 03/20/2025 00:00

MIN  00062265 284       W 3-01/LMDriver, Justin

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-03-0505 Possession of a Stolen Vehicle 03/20/2025 00:00
03 30-07-16 Possession of a Firearm or Destructive Device by a Felon 03/20/2025 00:00
03 66-05-229 No Proof of Insurance 03/20/2025 00:00
03 66-03-0018(B) Expired Registration Plate 03/20/2025 00:00
03 66-03-0018(A) Failure to Display Registration Plate 03/20/2025 00:00
12 30-03-12(A)(1) Assault Against a Household Member 03/20/2025 00:00

MIN  00061861 284       W B12/UFEVANS, YESENIA M

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-22-03 Concealing Identity 03/19/2025 11:20
13 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/19/2025 11:20

MIN  00060296 240       B 4-24/LMFACEY, CHRISTOPHER

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

12 30-02-01(B) Second Degree Murder 01/16/2024 18:30
12 66-07-201(B) Leaving the Scene of an Accident (Great Bodily Harm or Death) 01/16/2024 18:31
12 66-08-101(A) Homicide by Vehicle (Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating 

Liquor or Any Drug)
01/17/2024 00:26

MIN  00058170 284       W B16/LFFOSTER, CINDY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/12/2025 12:58
MIN  00043343 284       X B11/LFFUENTES, SAMANTHA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 02/11/2025 11:10
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00045353 295       I 1-04/LMGACHUPIN, CLIFTON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/16/2025 11:46
11 30-31-25.1(A) Possession of Drug Paraphernalia 02/16/2025 11:51
11 30-07-04(A)(3) Negligent Use of a Deadly Weapon (Unsafe Handling) 02/16/2025 11:53
11 30-07-02 Unlawful Carrying of a Deadly Weapon 02/16/2025 11:55
11 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/16/2025 11:59
11 30-07-16 Possession of a Firearm or Destructive Device by a Felon 02/16/2025 12:02

MIN  00031559 295       I A07/LFGACHUPIN, ELENA M

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-03-16(B) Aggravated Battery Against a Household Member (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/17/2025 12:00
MIN  00030204 259       W 3-11MGALLEGOS, LARRY DAMACIO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 03/23/2025 22:00
66-07-325 Turning Movements and Required Signals 03/23/2025 22:00

MIN  00061941 284       W C10/UFGARCIA, JAYLALEE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/19/2025 11:20
00059150 284       W C12/LFGARCIA, KLARISSA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

12 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 03/06/2025 11:06
02 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 03/06/2025 11:06
02 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 03/20/2025 11:30
02 30-22-01(B) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer (Arrest) 03/20/2025 11:30

MIN  00058146 259       W B10/UFGARCIA, MARISSA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 03/23/2025 21:20
MIN  00061845 284       W 2-15/LMGARCIA, MICHAEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/21/2025 11:28
13 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/21/2025 11:28

MIN  00062270 257       W C15/LFGONZALES, NATALIE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 66-05-205 No Insurance 03/20/2025 20:52
MIN  00052862 257       W 2-11/LMGUTIERREZ, TRINITY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-03A-03.1(A)(1) Aggravated Stalking (Violation of Protection Order) 03/03/2025 23:31
MIN  00052370 284       I 3-09/LMHARKER, JOSEPH AARON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

13 30-22-24 Battery Upon a Peace Officer 03/23/2025 03:45
MIN  00026802 259       W B07/LFHAWORTH, GWEN THRESA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

07 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 03/23/2025 19:00
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00030363 284       W B10/LFHERNANDEZ, CRYSTAL SHAVONE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 02/27/2025 11:01
MIN  00025640 295       I 5-21/LMHERRERA, CHRISTINO G

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-22-22(A)(1) Aggravated Assault Upon a Peace Officer (Deadly Weapon) 08/19/2024 15:10
MIN  00052437 257       W 1-02/LMHILTON, RYAN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 02/22/2025 05:46
05 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 02/24/2025 11:13

MIN  00052887 216       I 2-14/LMHOBERMAN, ISAIAH

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

04 30-03-15 Battery Against a Household Member 02/25/2025 00:00
04 30-31-25.1(A) Possession of Drug Paraphernalia 02/25/2025 00:00
02 66-03-0505 Receiving or Transferring a Stolen Vehicle 02/25/2025 00:00
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/18/2025 13:40

MIN  00036602 210       X 5-11/LMHOOGERHUIS, RAYMOND SCOTT

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

06 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 12/09/2024 21:28
02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 12/09/2024 21:28

MIN  00061324 275       I L17MJAKE, JAMESON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-08-102(A) Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor (Impaired)(5th 
offense)

03/21/2025 10:00

MIN  00055820 257       W B16/UFJOHNS, EBONY RAYNE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/05/2025 23:52
03 30-31-23(D) Attempt to Commit a Felony, to wit: Possession of a Controlled Substance 

(Felony - Narcotic Drug)
03/06/2025 00:00

MIN  00042376 284       W 2-22MJOHNSON, BRANDON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 02/13/2025 13:27
03 30-07-16 Possession of a Firearm or Destructive Device by a Felon 02/14/2025 12:47
03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/26/2025 11:20

MIN  00061701 284       W B12/LFJOHNSON, KAITLYN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-04(A) Aggravated Burglary (Deadly Weapon) 11/20/2024 10:25
MIN  00048066 213       W 1-13/LMKAUFFMANN, CHARLES

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(2) First Degree Murder (Felony Murder) 01/31/2024 13:20
MIN  00035942 257       W 1-23/LMKRAUSE, ROBERT

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/05/2025 23:47
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/05/2025 23:47
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/05/2025 23:47
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00061804 257       W 5-05/LMKRUSE, ADAM COLE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) First Degree Murder (Willful and Deliberate) 12/10/2024 22:00
MIN  00057903 284       W 1-21/LMLANG, KEVIN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-30 Dealing in Credit Cards of Another 03/18/2025 12:00
MIN  00059392 284       B 5-18/LMLENIOR, RICHARD

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 06/08/2024 17:00
MIN  00030947 254       W L12MLERMA, MARTIN ANGELO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-07-16 Possession of a Firearm or Destructive Device by a Felon 02/12/2025 16:10
03 30-07-16 Possession of a Firearm or Destructive Device by a Felon 02/28/2025 13:48

MIN  00041598 259       W B06/LFLOPEZ, JESSICA ROSE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($250 or less) 03/23/2025 17:00
05 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 03/23/2025 17:00

MIN  00035704 259       W A04/LFLOPEZ, JULIA B

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 02/13/2025 14:43
05 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($100 or less) 02/13/2025 14:43

MIN  00052779 275       X L07MLOPEZ, ROBERTO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 66-08-102(D)(1) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 
Drug (.16 or above)

02/03/2025 15:23

MIN  00052257 284       W L04MLORDS, JASON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-04(B) Aggravated Burglary (Armed After Entering) 03/17/2025 00:00
MIN  00041989 257       W L15MLOVATO, BRANDON LEE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 02/24/2025 15:58
06 30-14-01(C) Criminal Trespass (Public) 02/24/2025 15:58

MIN  00057693 216       W B05/LFLUCERO, JULIANN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

13 66-07-301 Speeding (Over 21 - 25) 03/22/2025 14:00
MIN  00057118 210       I T09MLUCERO, SHAWN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 03/23/2025 12:00
03 66-08-134 Illegal cancellation of traffic citations 03/23/2025 12:00
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00025090 257       W 2-01/LMLUNNING, MICHAEL DEWAYNE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-22-01(D) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer 03/15/2025 01:40
05 30-22-01(D) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer 03/15/2025 01:40
05 66-05-205 No Insurance 03/15/2025 00:00
05 66-03-0018(B) Expired Registration Plate 03/15/2025 00:00
03 30-03-01(A) Assault ( Battery) 03/15/2025 00:00

MIN  00062161 259       W 1-06/LMMAES, JACOB

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-03-08(B) Shooting At or From a Motor Vehicle (No Great Bodily Harm) 02/26/2025 16:47
03 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 02/26/2025 00:00
12 30-03-16(B) Aggravated Battery Against a Household Member (No Great Bodily Harm) 02/28/2025 14:04

MIN  00062281 259       W B01/LFMARQUEZ, JASMINE MARCELLA MARIA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 66-07-351 Stopping or Parking Prohibited in Specific Places 03/22/2025 18:00
05 66-05-205 No Insurance 03/22/2025 18:00

MIN  00032853 254       W 5-14/LMMARTIN, SEAN ERIC

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-22-24 Battery Upon a Peace Officer 03/20/2025 10:20
02 30-03A-03.1(A)(3) Aggravated Stalking (Deadly Weapon) 03/20/2025 10:20

MIN  00049802 210       X 5-16/LMMARTINEZ, ANTHONY R

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/26/2025 13:30
03 30-22-01(D) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer 02/26/2025 14:30
03 30-22-05 Tampering with Evidence (Third or Fourth Degree Felony) 02/26/2025 14:30
03 66-05-229 No Proof of Insurance 02/26/2025 14:37
03 30-22-01(D) Resisting, Evading or Obstructing an Officer 02/26/2025 14:30
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 02/26/2025 14:39
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 02/26/2025 14:39
05 66-07-301 Speeding (Over 21 - 25) 02/26/2025 14:40
06 30-14-01(A) Criminal Trespass (Posted) 02/26/2025 14:41

MIN  00058878 284       W L08MMARTINEZ, ANTONIO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 02/28/2025 15:16
MIN  00041647 284       W B09/LFMARTINEZ, DESTINY MARIE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-20(A)(3) Trafficking (by Possession with Intent to Distribute) 02/25/2025 10:00
MIN  00055298 257       W 1-01/LMMARTINEZ, JAYDEN M.

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-03-03 Assault With Intent to Commit a Violent Felony 03/13/2025 07:00
03 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Negligently Cause (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 03/13/2025 10:26
03 30-03-08(B) Shooting at a Dwelling or Occupied Building (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/13/2025 10:27
03 30-03-08(B) Shooting At or From a Motor Vehicle (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/13/2025 10:27
03 30-15-01 Criminal Damage to Property (Over $1000) 03/13/2025 10:28
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00053219 259       W L06MMARTINEZ, JERON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/25/2025 17:47
MIN  00062272 284       W 3-04/LMMCKENZIE, DUSTIN MICHAEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-20(A)(2) Trafficking controlled substances (distribution)(narcotic or meth)(1st offense) 03/21/2025 05:18
MIN  00059469 254       W 5-19/LMMCMANIGAL, KEVIN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-37-3.2(B)(1) Child soliciation by electronic communication device (child 13 to 16) - 
attempt

01/11/2025 15:52

MIN  00060542 284       W 1-16/LMMCMURRAY, SEAN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-03-0505 Possession of a Stolen Vehicle 03/06/2025 10:59
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/06/2025 10:59

MIN  00060745 275       W L10MMENDEZ, BERNARDINO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 66-08-102(D)(3) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 
Drug (Refusal)(5th offense)

02/14/2025 15:45

00050947 284       X 2-24/LMMONTOYA, LANCE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/19/2024 11:14
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/19/2024 11:14

MIN  00036410 257       W 2-02/LMMONTOYA, STEVEN GABRIEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-14-08 Breaking and Entering 02/27/2025 15:42
MIN  00049683 240       I 2-19/LMMOQUINO, JOSEPH

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-15-01 Criminal Damage to Property (Under $1000) 03/17/2025 10:27
MIN  00058992 257       W B08/UFMORENO, MEYLINE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 Ord. 95-08 Animals running at large 03/20/2025 18:20
MIN  00048642 284       W L05MMUNOZ, JEREMY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 01/28/2025 12:00
MIN  00061517 259       I 3-10/LMNatonabah, Cody

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-08-102(C) Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any Drug (.08 or 
above)

03/22/2025 19:00

03 66-07-301 Speeding 03/22/2025 19:00
11 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 03/22/2025 19:00

MIN  00049579 284       W L01MNATSEWAY, HAWK ROBERT

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(C) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Misdemeanor) 02/13/2025 13:00
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Sentence StatusClassificationSex Cell / BedRace Agency Inmate #Inmate Name

Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00060339 254       W 4-22/LMNEWMAN, COREY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-09-13(C) Criminal Sexual Contact of a Minor in the Third Degree (Child Under 13) 01/21/2025 12:07
MIN  00049933 257       A 4-04/LMNGUYEN, THANG

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/11/2025 15:29
MIN  00059214 284       W 2-18/UMORTEGA, JOSEPH

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-22-01.1 Aggravated Fleeing a Law Enforcement Officer 03/14/2025 10:10
02 30-22-01.1 Aggravated Fleeing a Law Enforcement Officer 03/17/2025 11:20

MIN  00054400 254       W L03MORTIZ, CODY MICHAEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-20-12 Use of Telephone to Terrify, Intimidate, Threaten, Harass, Annoy or Offend 03/06/2025 16:49
MIN  00061279 257       W 4-06/LMPADILLA, LARRY D

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) First Degree Murder (Willful and Deliberate) 08/15/2024 05:00
00038686 259       W 1-15/LMPADILLA, PABLO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) First Degree Murder (Willful and Deliberate) 04/03/2024 17:05
02 30-31-23(C) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Misdemeanor) 04/03/2024 17:05
02 66-08-113 Reckless Driving 04/03/2024 17:05
13 30-16-11 Receiving Stolen Property (Receive)(Firearm) 04/03/2024 17:05
05 66-07-301 Speeding (Over 21 - 25) 04/03/2024 17:05
05 66-08-114(B) Careless Driving (Careless, Inattentive or Imprudent) 04/04/2024 00:12

MIN  00035323 284       W L11MPASQUALE, VINCENT MICHAEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/13/2025 09:00
MIN  00060682 257       B 5-08/LMPAYNE, JAMES

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 03/20/2025 23:59
MIN  00033056 257       I 5-02MPENA-JAMON, RUBEN A

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-08-102(D)(3) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 
Drug (Refusal)

02/28/2025 23:54

03 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Negligently Cause (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 02/28/2025 23:54
03 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 02/28/2025 23:54
03 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Intentional (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 02/28/2025 23:54
02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 03/01/2025 00:08

MIN  00033675 284       W L02MPEREA, ANTHONY J

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/19/2025 16:44
03 30-16-01 Larceny (over $500 but not more than $2,500) - solicitation 02/19/2025 16:45
03 66-03-0504(A)(1) Unlawful Taking of a Motor Vehicle 02/19/2025 16:46
03 30-22-01.1 Aggravated Fleeing a Law Enforcement Officer 02/19/2025 16:48
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Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00032572 257       W C01/UFPEREZ, ESTRELLA M

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($100 or less) 03/20/2025 17:15
05 66-05-205 No Insurance 03/20/2025 17:15
02 30-31-20(A)(2) Trafficking (by Distribution) 03/20/2025 17:15
03 30-31-20(A)(3) Trafficking (by Possession with Intent to Distribute) 03/21/2025 11:12

00028257 284       W L19Mpiazza, joel benjamin

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 12/10/2024 16:00
03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 12/12/2024 00:00

MIN  00058716 295       I 1-09/UMPINO, DAMIAN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 01/14/2025 17:42
MIN  00034364 233       I 1-20/LMPINO, LORENZO M

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-03-13(A)(2) Aggravated Assault Against a Household Member (With Intent to Commit a 
Felony)

02/18/2025 11:20

11 30-03-13(A)(2) Aggravated Assault Against a Household Member (With Intent to Commit a 
Felony)

02/18/2025 11:20

11 30-03-12(A)(1) Assault Against a Household Member 02/18/2025 11:20
11 30-03-15 Battery Against a Household Member 02/18/2025 11:20
11 30-04-03 False Imprisonment 02/18/2025 11:20
11 30-03-15 Battery Against a Household Member 02/18/2025 11:20

MIN  00062263 257       W 3-08/LMPOTTS, DYLAN WAYNE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

13 30-03-01(B) Assault (Unlawful Acts, Threats or Conduct) 03/20/2025 04:45
MIN  00057431 284       W 1-14/UMRAMIREZ, JESUS DANIEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 03/07/2025 12:46
02 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/10/2025 09:09

MIN  00055745 257       W 1-19/LMREESE, OBA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-03-08(B) Shooting at a Dwelling or Occupied Building (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/19/2025 21:36
03 30-03-08(B) Shooting At or From a Motor Vehicle (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/19/2025 21:36
05 66-05-205 No Insurance 03/19/2025 21:40

MIN  00059145 295       I C04/LFREID, TRISHA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 66-08-102(C) Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any Drug (.08 or 
above)

03/19/2025 11:20

MIN  00061602 259       W 4-05/LMREINHARD, DARIEN MICHAEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-16-01 Larceny (over $500 but not more than $2,500) 03/15/2025 05:25
03 30-03-04 Battery 03/15/2025 05:25
03 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 03/15/2025 05:30
03 30-15-01 Criminal Damage to Property (Over $1000) 03/17/2025 12:00
03 30-16-24.1 Theft of Identity 03/17/2025 12:00
03 30-15-01 Criminal Damage to Property (Over $1000) 03/17/2025 12:00
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Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00061860 284       W MaleHLDMRODARTE, BRANDON

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/19/2025 09:00
13 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/19/2025 09:00

MIN  00054606 207       W A15/LFRODRIGUEZ, CAMILA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-14-08 Breaking and Entering 01/22/2025 16:41
03 30-14-01(A) Criminal Trespass (Posted) 01/24/2025 00:00
02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/04/2025 12:32

MIN  00039857 207       W A02/LFROMERO, MARIE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-08-102(D)(3) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 
Drug (Refusal)(6th offense)

03/04/2025 20:31

03 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 03/04/2025 20:31
03 30-06-01(D) Child Abuse - Intentional (No Death or Great Bodily Harm) 03/04/2025 20:31
02 66-08-102(D)(1) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 

Drug (.16 or above)
03/05/2025 16:55

MIN  00057758 284       W L16MROYBAL, JOSE FIDEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Attempt to Commit a Felony, to wit: Possession of a Controlled Substance 
(Felony - Narcotic Drug)

02/28/2025 15:10

MIN  00060045 284       W 5-04/LMRUBIO, ISHMAEL MIGUEL

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 01/28/2025 11:08
02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 01/30/2025 14:53

MIN  00032890 284       I L20MSANCHEZ, GERALD PHILLIP

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 66-08-102(D)(1) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 
Drug (.16 or above)

03/18/2025 12:00

MIN  00061349 284       W 2-03/LMSANCHEZ, JOSHUA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-03-09.2(E) Battery Upon a Health Care Worker 02/27/2025 11:02
03 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($250 or less) 02/27/2025 11:04
02 30-16-03(B) Non-Residential Burglary 02/27/2025 11:06
12 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 02/27/2025 11:09

MIN  00047329 210       W 2-16/LMSANCHEZ, LEONARD

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/26/2025 18:52
03 30-16-20 Shoplifting ($250 or less) 03/08/2025 00:20

00038461 257       I L23MSANDIA, JEREMY WILLIAM

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

04 66-05-039 Driving While License Suspended or Revoked 11/23/2024 09:00
02 66-08-102(D)(1) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 

Drug (.16 or above)
11/25/2024 00:00
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Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00029271 233       I 5-24/LMSANDO, MARTIN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/18/2025 12:10
11 30-22-24 Battery Upon a Peace Officer 02/18/2025 12:00
11 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 02/18/2025 12:00

MIN  00057895 207       W 3-03/LMSANDOVAL, ANDY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/17/2025 11:45
03 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/17/2025 11:45
06 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $100) 03/17/2025 11:45
02 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 03/19/2025 13:55
02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/19/2025 13:55

MIN  00026417 254       W 2-20/LMSANDOVAL, JOSEPH L

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-11 Receiving Stolen Property (Dispose)(Over $2500) 02/14/2025 11:34
12 30-16-02 Robbery 02/19/2025 10:48

MIN  00060452 284       W 2-04/LMSAVEDRA, ANTONIO PABLO

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-31-25.1(A) Possession of Drug Paraphernalia 03/20/2025 13:50
MIN  00044540 284       W T18MSCACCIA, JORDAN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $100) 03/19/2025 09:00
MIN  00058283 257       W C14/LFSEDILLO, DANIELLE S

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/20/2025 18:46
MIN  00050514 210       W C06/LFSERBIN, FELICIA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-14-08 Breaking and Entering 10/10/2024 19:01
MIN  00054053 257       W 2-07/LMSHAW, RAYMER

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-07-16 Possession of a Firearm or Destructive Device by a Felon 01/29/2025 00:00
02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 01/29/2025 09:30
02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 02/14/2025 13:46

MIN  00061444 259       W C07/LFSHEARING, KATIE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 40-13-06 Violation of restraining order prohibiting domestic violence 03/20/2025 11:45
03 30-14-08 Breaking and Entering 03/21/2025 12:18
03 30-14-01(B) Criminal Trespass (Unposted) 03/21/2025 12:19

MIN  00027496 233       I 2-13/LMSHENDO, JUAN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 31-01-06 Failure to appear at time and place stated in citation 02/14/2025 10:48
60-07A-15 Public nuisance (alcohol related) 02/14/2025 10:48
60-07A-06 Unlawful possession of liquor 02/14/2025 10:48
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Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00059320 284       W 3-02/LMSLATER, WAYNE C

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-31-23(D) Possession of a Controlled Substance (Felony - Narcotic Drug) 03/18/2025 13:11
MIN  00058082 284       W 2-17/LMSTACY, GUNNER

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 09/04/2024 14:20
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 09/04/2024 14:20
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 09/04/2024 14:20
02 31-21-15 Probation Violation 09/04/2024 14:20

MIN  00055140 257       X 1-22/LMSTIVERS, TYLER

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-16-02 Armed Robbery 10/14/2023 05:16
02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 10/14/2023 05:17
02 66-08-102(D)(3) Aggravated Driving While Under the Influence of Intoxicating Liquor or Any 

Drug (Refusal)
10/14/2023 05:20

30-03-08(B) Shooting at a Dwelling or Occupied Building (No Great Bodily Harm) 10/14/2023 05:22
02 30-07-04(A)(2) Negligent Use of a Deadly Weapon (Intoxication) 10/14/2023 05:23

MIN  00027039 233       I 3-12/LMTOLEDO, ELVIS

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 30-14-01(A) Criminal Trespass (Posted) 03/20/2025 20:10
11 35-03-09 Contempt of Court 03/20/2025 20:10

MIN  00036288 233       I C02/LFTOYA, JOYLYN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

11 60-07A-15 Public nuisance (alcohol related) 03/24/2025 02:03
MIN  00062277 284       I 3-07/LMTRUJILLO, COREY

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

12 30-03-05(B) Aggravated Battery (No Great Bodily Harm) 03/22/2025 05:00
12 30-22-24 Battery Upon a Peace Officer 03/22/2025 05:00

MIN  00057999 284       I 4-07/LMTURNER, ELBERT

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-22-05 Tampering with Evidence (Capital Crime or First or Second Degree Felony) 06/30/2023 16:55
03 30-22-05 Tampering with Evidence (Capital Crime or First or Second Degree Felony) 06/30/2023 16:55
03 30-02-01(A)(2) First Degree Murder (Felony Murder) 06/30/2023 16:55
03 30-02-01(A)(2) First Degree Murder (Felony Murder) 06/30/2023 16:55
03 30-03-05(B) Aggravated Battery (No Great Bodily Harm) 05/10/2024 11:24
03 30-03-02(B) Aggravated Assault (Disguised) 05/10/2024 11:24

MIN  00061951 284       X 4-11/LMTWINS, JOSHUA

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

03 30-16-20 Shoplifting (Over $500) 02/27/2025 10:59
MIN  00057259 257       W A16/LFVALENCIA-DEAN, DARLENE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) First Degree Murder (Willful and Deliberate) 12/26/2024 18:30
30-22-24 Battery Upon a Peace Officer 12/26/2024 18:30
30-22-24 Battery Upon a Peace Officer 12/26/2024 18:30
30-03-09.2(E) Battery Upon a Health Care Worker 12/26/2024 18:30
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Facility : Sandoval County Detention Center         Date : 

MIN  00057443 257       W 5-10/LMVALLEJOS, JOHN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-02-01(A)(1) First Degree Murder (Willful and Deliberate) 03/23/2024 07:00
MIN  00046526 257       W B02/LFVANCE, BECKY DANISE

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 30-20-01(A) Disorderly Conduct 01/29/2025 00:00
MIN  00058986 257       W 4-08/LMVASQUEZ, FLORENTINO L

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

02 30-03-02(A) Aggravated Assault (Deadly Weapon) 12/12/2024 12:00
MIN  00056008 257       W C11/LFWEAGHINGTON, LEANN

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

05 66-05-037 Unlawful Use of Driver's License 03/20/2025 18:32
MIN  00062283 284       W T11MZamora, Jessie

Charge DescriptionCharge Code Charge DtTmCase#

12 30-03-18(A) Criminal Damage to the Property of a Household Member (Under $1,000) 03/23/2025 06:00

Total Inmates : 145
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